
Run - Route 28 AM 23-24 

Driver 
  

Vehicle: 265   

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

#1 - 6:43 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:25 

#2 - 6:48 AM - / Route 9H & Old Post Rd 

#3 -6:54 AM - / Love Apple Farm 

#4 -6:55 AM - / 1414 Route 9H 

#5 - 6:56 AM - / 1472 State Route 9h 

#6 - 6:57 AM - / 1068 Route 22 

#7 - 6:59 AM - / Orchard Rd & George Rd 

#8 - 6:59 AM - / George Rd & Ben Ganson Rd 

#9 - 7:00 AM - / 4 Nathan Ln 

#10 - 7:01 AM - /18 Nathan Ln 

#11 - 7:01 AM - / 40 Nathan Ln 

#12 - 7:02 AM - / 82 Nathan Ln 

-~ . an nam nn mM



#13 - 7:02 AM - /120 Nathan Ln 

#14 - 7:05 AM - / 1055 County Route 22 

#15 - 7:06 AM - / 261 Old Post Rd 

#16 - 7:07 AM - / 324 Old Post Rd 

#17 - 7:09 AM -/ 424 Old Post Rd 

#18 - 7:10 AM - / 442 Old Post Rd 

#19 - 7:11 AM - /515 Post Rd 

#20 - 7:12 AM - / 511 Old Post Rd 

#21 - 7:13 AM - / 607 Old Post Rd 

#22 -7:14 AM - /621 Post Rd 

#23 - 7:14 AM - /629 Old Post Rd 

#24 - 7:15 AM - / 683 Old Post Rd 

#25 - 7:18 AM - / Kinderview & Old Post Rd



#26 - 7:20 AM - / 955 Old Post Rd 

#27 - 7:22 AM - / Sleepy Hollow Manor & Route 9H 

#28 - 7:30 AM - / High School 

#29 - 7:35 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#30 - 7:40 AM - / Primary School 

#31 - 7:45 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 28 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 265 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 

    

Sea 

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:30 PM - / Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:48 PM - / Route 9H & Old Post Rd 

#5 - 2:49 PM - / 955 Old Post Rd 

#6 - 2:51 PM - / Kinderview & Old Post Rd 

#7 - 2:54 PM - / 683 Old Post Rd 

#8 - 2:55 PM - / 629 Old Post Rd 

#9 - 2:56 PM - /621 Post Rd 

#10 - 2:56 PM - / 607 Old Post Rd 

#11 - 2:58 PM - / 515 Old Post Rd 

#12 - 2:58 PM - / 511 Post Rd



#27 - 3:16 PM - / 1414 Route 9H 

#28 - 3:16 PM - / 1472 Route 9H 

#29 - 3:22 PM - / Route 9H & Sleepy Hollow Manor 

#30 - 3:27 PM - Bus Garage


